10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Case4:09-cv-04493-CW Document99 Filed07/17/12 Pagel of 1

THE LAW OFFICES OF GARY W. GORSKI
Gary W. Gorski - SBN: 166526

1207 Front St., Suite 15

Sacramento, CA 95814

Tel. (916) 965-6800

Fax (916) 965-6801

usrugby@gmail.com

Attorney for Plaintiff

THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT

IN AND FOR THE NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA

THERESE MARIE PIZZO,
Plaintiff,
VS.

CITY AND COUNTY OF SAN FRANCISCO
MAYOR GAVIN NEWSOM, in both his
individual and official capacities; FORMER
SAN FRANCISCO POLICE DEPARTMENT;
CHIEF OF POLICE HEATHER FONG, in both )
her individual and official capacities; SAN
FRANCISCO POLICE DEPARTMENT CHIEF)
OF POLICE GEORGE GASCON, in his official)
capacity; SAN FRANCISCO SHERIFF
MICHAEL HENNESSEY, in both his
individual and official capacities; CITY AND
COUNTY OF SAN FRANCISCO; and STATE
OF CALIFORNIA ATTORNEY GENERAL
EDMUND G. BROWN, in his official capacity,

N’ N’ N N N N N N N N’

Defendants.

N’ N’ N N N N N N N’

Case No. 09-cv-04493-CW

(Proposed) ORDER ON EX PARTE
APPLICATION TO FILE AN AMENDED
PLAINTIFF'S REPLY AND OPPOSITION
RE: MOTION FOR SUMMARY JUDGMENT
AND/OR ADJUDICATION OF ISSUES,
AND MEMORANDUM OF POINTS AND
AUTHORITIES (Federal Rule of Civil
Procedure Rule 56); DECLARATION OF
GARY W. GORSKI

Hearing Date: August 30, 2012

Time: 2:00 p.m.

Place:

Oakland Courthouse, Courtroom 2 - 4th Floor
1301 Clay Street, Oakland, CA 94612

Judge: Hon. Claudia Wilken

After reviewing Plaintiff’s Ex Parte Application, the relief is GRANTED/DENIED

IT IS HEREBY ORDERED:

Plaintiff shall file her amended points and authorities based upon the terms stated in her

application, and shall filed no later than July _, 2012.

IT IS SO ORDERED,

Date:

CLAUDIA WILKEN
United States District Judge

order



mailto:usrugby@pacbell.net

