Case4:09-cv-04493-CW Document99 Filed07/17/12 Page1 of 1

1 2 3 4 5	THE LAW OFFICES OF GARY W. GORSKI Gary W. Gorski - SBN: 166526 1207 Front St., Suite 15 Sacramento, CA 95814 Tel. (916) 965-6800 Fax (916) 965-6801 usrugby@gmail.com Attorney for Plaintiff	
	THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT	
6	IN AND FOR THE NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA	
7		
8	THERESE MARIE PIZZO,)	Case No. 09-cv-04493-CW
9 10	Plaintiff,) vs.)	(Proposed) ORDER ON <i>EX PARTE</i> APPLICATION TO FILE AN <u>AMENDED</u>
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21	CITY AND COUNTY OF SAN FRANCISCO MAYOR GAVIN NEWSOM, in both his individual and official capacities; FORMER SAN FRANCISCO POLICE DEPARTMENT; CHIEF OF POLICE HEATHER FONG, in both her individual and official capacities; SAN FRANCISCO POLICE DEPARTMENT CHIEF) OF POLICE GEORGE GASCON, in his official) capacity; SAN FRANCISCO SHERIFF MICHAEL HENNESSEY, in both his individual and official capacities; CITY AND COUNTY OF SAN FRANCISCO; and STATE OF CALIFORNIA ATTORNEY GENERAL EDMUND G. BROWN, in his official capacity, Defendants. After reviewing Plaintiff's Ex Parte Applicat IT IS HEREBY ORDERED:	
22	Plaintiff shall file her amended points and authorities based upon the terms stated in her	
23	application, and shall filed no later than July, 2012.	
24	IT IS SO ORDERED,	
25		
26	Date:	CLAUDIA WILIZEN
27		CLAUDIA WILKEN United States District Judge
28		
	-1 -	
	order	